Kosnic.com344
Product Warranty
Years7
On-site Warranty
Years2
General
Specification
Surge Protection
(L to GND)
6000V Nimbo
IP20 IK08
Wattage & CCT switchable LED circular
high bay with emergency option
High efficiency up to 140lm/W
Switchable wattage and CCT (3000/4000K)
DALI dimming alternative driver available
 Available in PC or aluminium shade
Die-cast aluminium
Vandal resistant (IK08)
Reflector included
Low glare, UGR<19* for 15W/25W outputs,
UGR<22 for 40W/60W outputs
Type Description Trade Price
/E Emergency with LiFePO4 battery See page 484-485
Type Order Code Description Trade Price
Suspension Kit NIM-SUS Maximum 1.0m drop £18.97
Emergency Option
Order Code
NIM60-SCT
NIM60-SCT/DA
NIM60-SCT/E
NIM60AL-SCT
NIM60AL-SCT/DA
NIM60AL-SCT/E
Dimensions
330mm 319mm
45
6m
m
High Bay & Low Bay | Nimbo
Wattage switching Watt
Flicker-free
Ultra-high efficiency
ECO
CCT Switch
CCT switching CCT
Order Code Default
Power
Alternative
Power
Beam
Angle CCT Lumen Trade
Price
NIM60
NIM60AL
- 15W
90° Switchable**
1800lm(3000K)
1950lm(4000K)
£286.05
£289.10
- 25W 3300lm(3000K)
3500lm(4000K)
- 40W 5200lm(3000K)
5600lm(4000K)
60W - 7800lm(3000K)
8400lm(4000K)
* UGR<19 for room size of 4h x 2h, UGR<21 for room size of 4h x 8h
** When CCT switchable, colour temperature switches between 3000K & 4000K
3000K
4000K
Built-in emergency E
Wattage Switch
Accessory
Suspension Kit
NIM-SUS
NIM60
NIM60
NIM60AL
NIM60AL
DALI
Order Code Power Beam Angle CCT Lumen Trade Price
NIM60/DA
NIM60AL/DA 60W 90° Switchable* 7800lm(3000K)
8400lm(4000K)
£333.74
£375.11
140
Up to lm
W
UGR<19
Voltage
CRI
SDCM
L80B10 Lifetime
Power Factor
Ambient
Temp
Housing
220-240Vac
50/60Hz
>80
<5
54000h
>0.9
-20°C to 50°C
Die-cast
aluminium+PC
Dimmable Option
DALI
May. 2025
Upgrade